
Contractor Name Mailing Address E-Mail Address Phone

Best Contracting Services, Inc. 

Darrell Galagher

19027 S. Hamilton Ave.                                      

Gardena, CA 90248 jluna@bestcontracting.com 310-328-6969

Kodiak Roofing and 

Waterproofing Co.             

Clifton Fraze

8825 Washington Blvd.                              

Roseville, CA 95678 cfraze@kodiakroofing.com 916-343-2570

Brazos Urethane                    

John Kemmer

4331 W. Santa Ana Ave.                                     

Fresno, CA 93722 j.kemmer@brazosurethane.com 559-547-7780

Solano County Roofing Co. 

Wolfgang Folk

4349 Cordelia Rd.                                         

Fairfield, CA 94534 wfolk@sbcglobal.net 707-864-6000

Tremco                                    

Dave Youmans

1721 Magic Lane                                          

Lodi, CA 95242 dyoumans@tremcoinc.com 707-529-1744

Matt Maciha                           

ERC Roofing & Waterproofing

216 Avenida Fabricante, Suite 111              

San Clemente, CA 92672 mmaciha@ercroofing.com 949-337-0366

Johnny Cummings                  

CRC Roofing, Inc.

3774 Bradview Drive                              

Sacramento, CA 95827 johnnyc@crcroofinginc.com 916-764-0848

Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference

Hangar A Roof Rehabilitation Project - IFB: 91066-0628-17

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

Attendees

County of Solano - Nut Tree Airport
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